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3500 SERIES CHAIRS

The J3500 series is a high-back executive ergonomic chair that offers a moderately contoured seat and comfortable

high back with an exchangeable seat pan which stimulates correct ergonomic posture. This ergonomic seat is
designed for the very busy exec that would like a balance between ease and performance. Rely on this ergonomic

chair to improve your day-to-day productivity.
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HEAD AND
NECK SUPPORT

The neckroll is made to
fit behind the neck,
providing extra support.
Adjustable in height,
angle, and bend.

ADJUSTABLE ARMS

The soft 6-way
adjustable arms adjust in
height, angle, and width.

BASE AND CASTER
CHOICES

Durable five star base
with carpet or hard floor
casters. Other styles and

sizes available.

TECHNOLOGY

Always innovative, BodyBilt is constantly
incorporating technologies from other
industries to maximize performance and
comfort.

Color Options
Carbon | Ink | Steel

SEAT OPTIONS

Seat available in flat,
moderate contour, deep
contour and petite

J/ R/ E MECHANISM

Your choice of (3)
different mechanisms,
all with multiple
adjustment points and
specific recline features.

WHAT DO YOU GET WITH BODYBILT?
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ERGONOMICS

From contoured seats reducing seated

pressure to a multitude of adjustments in
every main component, our chairs mold to
your body, ensuring you're ergonomically

supported at every angle.

SPECIFICATIONS

Backrest Width, Shoulder Region
Backrest Width, Lumbar Region

Backrest Height

Backrest Height Adjustment
Lumbar Height Adjustment
Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Depth Adjustment
Seat Height (range)
Armrest Height Adjustment
Arm Pad Length

Arm Pad Width

Base Diameter

Weight Capacity

DURABILITY

Built to last, our chairs are constructed
with quality, resistant materials.

Ensures you a lasting experience of

healthy and comfortable seating for

many years to come.

19.00”
23.00”
22.00”
4.00”
4.00”
21.00"
19.50”
2.50”
17.50" - 21.00"
4.50”
10.00”
450"
26.00”
300 Lbs.



