





3500 SERIES CHAIRS

The J3500 series is a high-back executive ergonomic chair that offers a moderately contoured seat and comfortable high back with an exchangeable seat pan which stimulates correct ergonomic posture. This ergonomic seat is designed for the very busy exec that would like a balance between ease and performance. Rely on this ergonomic chair to improve your day-to-day productivity.











HEAD AND NECK SUPPORT

The neckroll is made to fit behind the neck, providing extra support. Adjustable in height, angle, and bend.

ADJUSTABLE ARMS

The soft 6-way adjustable arms adjust in height, angle, and width.

BASE AND CASTER CHOICES

Durable five star base with carpet or hard floor casters. Other styles and sizes available.



Color Options

Carbon | Ink | Steel

SEAT OPTIONS

Seat available in flat, moderate contour, deep contour and petite.

J/R/EMECHANISM

Your choice of (3) different mechanisms, all with multiple adjustment points and specific recline features.

SPECIFICATIONS

Backrest Width, Shoulder Region	19.00"
Backrest Width, Lumbar Region	23.00"
Backrest Height	22.00"
Backrest Height Adjustment	4.00"
Lumbar Height Adjustment	4.00"
Seat Width	21.00"
Seat Depth	19.50"
Seat Depth Adjustment	2.50"
Seat Height (range)	17.50" - 21.00"
Armrest Height Adjustment	4.50"
Arm Pad Length	10.00"
Arm Pad Width	4.50"
Base Diameter	26.00"
Weight Capacity	300 lbs.

WHAT DO YOU GET WITH BODYBILT?



TECHNOLOGY

Always innovative, BodyBilt is constantly incorporating technologies from other industries to maximize performance and comfort.



ERGONOMICS

From contoured seats reducing seated pressure to a multitude of adjustments in every main component, our chairs mold to your body, ensuring you're ergonomically supported at every angle.



DURABILITY

Built to last, our chairs are constructed with quality, resistant materials.

Ensures you a lasting experience of healthy and comfortable seating for many years to come.